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	序号
	单位名称
	开户银行
	开户账号
	姓名
	身份证号
	电话
	补贴金额
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	养老保险
	医疗保险
	小计
	

	1
	遂宁实验外国语学校
	中国工商银行
	2310462509000004123
	侯*娇
	430**************4
	158*******5
	6880.24 
	4117.80 
	10998.04 
	

	2
	
	
	
	黄*涵
	511**************X
	183*******3
	6880.24 
	4117.80 
	10998.04 
	

	3
	
	
	
	尹*
	510**************1
	182*******6
	6880.24 
	4117.80 
	10998.04 
	

	合计
	20640.72 
	45171.56 
	32994.12 
	



